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Pre-Graduate Courses 
# C. Code Course Title Class Time Instructor Class Room 

1 PGRD 495 Accounting and Finance Fundamentals S 5:00 PM – 7:30 PM Dr. Alam C 001 

2 PGRD 496 Business Statistics Fundamentals T 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM Dr. Sana C 001 
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MBA Courses: Male & Female 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

# C. Code Course Title Class Time Instructor Class Room 

1 MGT 502  Foundations Of Leadership W 5:00  PM - 7:30 PM Dr. Prasad  C 006 

2 MGT 512 Strategic Management S 5:00 PM - 07:30 PM Dr. Prasad C 007 

3 MGT 508 Organizational Theory & Behavior T 5:00  PM -7:30 PM Dr. Saif C 006 

4 MKT 506 Marketing Management  M 5:00  PM -7:30 PM Dr. Afshan C 006 

5 MIS 504 Management Information Systems W 7:30  PM -10:00  PM Dr. Hisham C 006 

6 ACC 503 Financial Accounting M 5:00  PM -7:30 PM Dr. Abdulaziz C 110 

7 MGT 531 Business  Ethics ( Elective) W 5:00  PM - 7:30 PM Dr. Afshan C 111 

8 STT 503 Quantitative Methods for Business management S 7:30 PM -10:00  PM Dr. Eisa C 006 

9 FIN 503 Managerial Finance  M 7:30 PM -10:00  PM Dr. Saad C 006 

10 ECO 506 Managerial Economics T 7:30  PM -10:00  PM Dr. Eisa C 007 

11 MGT 555 Research Project TBA  
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MHRM Courses: Male & Female 

# C. Code Course Title Class Time Instructor Class Room 

1 HRM 501 Introduction to Human Resource  T 7:30 PM -10:00  PM Dr. Mashoor Alamri C 110 

2 HRM 503 Human Resources Information Systems W 7:30 PM – 10:00 PM Dr. Walaa C 007 

3 HRM 520 Human Resources Staffing M 7:30  PM -10:00 PM Dr. Mashoor Alamri C 007 

4 HRM 555 Human Resources Strategies S 5:00  PM -7:30  PM Dr. Naimatullah C 006 

5 HRM 524 Training and Development T 7:30 PM-10:00 PM Dr. Naimatullah C 111 

6 HRM 522 Labor Law & Civil Service Law M 5:00  PM -7:30  PM Dr. Abdullah AlMutairi C 007 

7 MGT 503 Management and leadership W 5:00  PM - 7:30 PM Dr. Prasad  C 006 

8 MGT 526 Organizational Theory & Behavior T 5:00  PM -7:30 PM Dr. Saif C 006 

9 MGT 531 Business Ethics W 5:00  PM - 7:30 PM Dr. Afshan  C 111 

10 MKT 506 Marketing Management (Elective) M 5:00  PM -7:30 PM Dr. Afshan C 006 

11 ECO 506 Managerial Economics (Elective) T 7:30  PM -10:00  PM Dr. Eisa C 007 

12 MGT 512 Strategic Management S 5:00 PM-07:30 PM Dr. Prasad C 007 

13 HRM 557 Action Research/Work-Based Project TBA  
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MMIS Courses: Male & Female 

# C. Code Course Title Class Time Instructor Class Room 

1 MIS 509  Information Systems Security S 5:00 PM- 7:30 PM Dr. Hisham C 110 

2 MIS 504 Management Information Systems W 7:30  PM -10:00  PM Dr. Hisham C 006 

3 MIS 501 Database Systems M 7:30 PM -10:00 PM Dr. Jamal C 110 

4 MIS 564 Systems Analysis & Design T 5:00 PM -7:30 PM Dr. Jamal C 110 

5 HRM 503 Human Resources Information Systems W 7:30 PM – 10:00 PM Dr. Walaa C 007 

6 MGT 512 Strategic Management S 5:00 PM-07:30 PM Dr. Prasad C 007 

7 MGT 531 Business  Ethics W 5:00  PM - 7:30 PM Dr. Afshan C 111 

8 STT 503 Quantitative Methods for Business management S 7:30 PM -10:00  PM Dr. Eisa C 006 

9 MGT 508 Organizational Theory & Behavior ( Elective) T 5:00  PM -7:30 PM Dr. Saif C 006 

10 MGT 502  Foundations Of Leadership ( Elective) W 5:00  PM - 7:30 PM Dr. Prasad  C 006 

11 MKT 506 Marketing Management ( Elective) M 5:00 PM -7:30 PM Dr. Afshan  C 006 

12 FIN 503 Managerial Finance ( Elective) M 7:30  PM -10:00  PM Dr. Saad C 006 

13 ECO 506 Managerial Economics ( Elective) T 7:30 PM-10:00 PM Dr. Eisa C 007 
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EMBA Courses: Male & Female 

# C. Code Course Title Class Time Instructor Class Room 

1 MKT 515 Marketing Management 
10- 13- 15 September from 05:00 PM to 11:00 PM 

11-12- September from 02:00 PM to 08:00 PM 

 

Dr. Afshan Khan 

C 008 

2 

 

MGT 540  

 

International Management ( INSEEC) 
10- 11- 12 November from 05:00 PM to 11:00 PM 

13-14 November from 02:00 PM to 08:00 PM 

 

Dr. Won Kim 

C 008 

3 
MGT 530 Business Ethics & Law ( INSEEC) 06 - 10 December from 05:00 PM to 11:00 PM 

 

 

Dr. Nathalie Potin 

C 008 

4 

 

STT 505 

 

Management Statistics ( INSEEC) 

 

05-06-07-08 October from 05:00 PM to 11:00 PM 

09 October from 02:00 PM to 08:00 PM 

 

 

Dr. Didier 

Coutton 

C 008 

5 

ECO 504 International Economics ( Greek 

Professor/YU) 04- 05- 08 November from 05:00 PM to 11:00 PM 

06- 07 November from 02:00 PM to 08:00 PM 

 

Dr. George 

Papaconstantinou 

 

C 008 

6 
MGT 511 Operations Management ( INSEEC) 12-13-14-15 October from 05:00 PM to 11:00 PM 

16 October from 02:00 PM to 08:00 PM 

Dr.Milton C 008 

7 MGT 590 Individual Business Plan TBA YU/INSEEC 
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 WSU Electives: International Management & Leadership 

# C. Code Course Title Class Time Instructor Class Room 

1 MGT 550 
Leadership, Management & 

Strategic Change 

 

13-14-15 October from 05:00 PM to 11:00 PM 

16-17 October from 02:00 PM to 08:00 PM 

 

Dr. Wade Larson C 008 

2 MGT 551 
Identifying and Developing 

Leadership Potential  

17- 18- 19 November from 05:00 PM to 11:00 PM  

20-21 November from 02:00 PM to 08:00 PM 
Dr. Doug Miller C 008 

3 MGT 552 Leadership of Teams 

20- 21- 22 October from 05:00 PM to 11:00 PM 

23- 24- October from 02:00 PM to 08:00 PM 

 

Dr. Tom Kokta C 008 

4 MGT 553/554 MGT group Dynamic Project TBA  
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WSU Electives: Project Management  

  

 

 WSU Electives: International Financial Management 

# C. Code Course Title Class Time Instructor Class Room  

1 FIN 550 International Finance 

24- 25- 26 November from 05:00 PM to 11:00 PM 

27- 28 November from 02:00 PM to 08:00 PM 

 

Dr. Sheen Liu C 008 

2 FIN 551  Behavior Finance 
01- 02- 03 December from 05:00 PM to 11:00 PM  

04-05 December from 02:00 PM to 08:00 PM 
Dr. Mario Reyes C 008 

3 FIN 552 Multinational Corporate Finance 
25- 26- 27 October from 05:00 PM to 11:00 PM 

23-24 October from 02:00 PM to 08:00 PM 
Dr. DJ Fairhurst C 008 

4 FIN 553/554 FIN group Dynamic Project TBA  

 

# Code Course Title Class Time Instructor Class Room 

1 PMT 550 

Project Management 

Strategies  

24- 25- 26 November from 05:00 PM to 11:00 PM  

27-28 November from 02:00 PM to 08:00 PM 
Dr. Dogan Gursoy C 008 

2 PMT 551 Managing Project Teams   

01- 02- 03 December from 05:00 PM to 11:00 PM  

04-05 December from 02:00 PM to 08:00 PM 
Dr. David Knuff C 008 

3 PMT 552 Managing Complex Projects  

07- 08- 09- 10 December from 05:00 PM to 11:00 PM  

11 December from 02:00 PM to 08:00 PM 
Dr. Tom Kokta C 008 

4 PMT 553/555 PMT Group Dynamic Project  TBA  


